
 

 

               WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                                                                  TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

                                                                               

ROUTE: (A)         SCHOOL BUS STOPS                                                2015/2016 

AM                   PM  

6:20                                                                DEPART FROM BUS YARD 2:10 

N/A                                                                PACIFIC AVE. @ 920 2:55 

6:28                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 6218   2:57 

6:30                                                                CO. RD. D  @ SCALES    3:00 

6:32                                                                HWY. 162  @ 5725 3:06 

6:35                                                                HWY. 162  @ TRAILER PARK 3:10 

6:37                                                                HWY. 162  @ CO. Rd. F.F.   3:12 

6:45                                                                CO. RD. 35 @ 6586 3:25 

6:50                                                                MAIN STREET ARTOIS @ 808 3:27 

6:52                                                                MAIN STREET ARTOIS @ (FIRE HALL)  3:30 

6:55                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ 6522 (RICE BENS)   3:33 

6:57                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. H 3:36 

6:58                                                                CO. RD. 33 @ CO. RD. F 3:39 

7:00                                                                CO. RD. D   @ 2977 3:42 

7:05                                                                CO. RD. D   @ CO.RD. 35 3:46 

7:08                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ THURMANS 3:38 

7:10                                                                CO. RD. 39 @ 6486 3:45 

7:13                                                                HWY 99 @ CO.RD 43   N/A 

7:16                                                                CO. RD. 48 @ 6480  3:18 

7:17                                                                BUTTE STREET @ 1026 2:35 

7:20                                                                WHS LOAD/UNLOAD 2:50 

7:25                                                                WIS LOAD/UNLOAD  2:42 

7:30                                                                ELM STREET @ 110 2:37 

7:37                                                                MURDOCK LOAD/UNLOAD  2:15 

7:45                                                                RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:15 

*STUDENTS ARE TO ARRIVE FIVE MINUTES EARLY AT THEIR DESIGNATED SCHOOL BUS STOP* 

                     REVISED: AUGUST, 2015    

  


